VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 153 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 153 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Federal Programs Coordination (11200)	\$2,440,426	\$2,440,426
Higher Education Federal Programs Coordination (11201)	\$2,440,426	\$2,440,426
Fund Sources: Federal Trust	\$2,440,426	\$2,440,426
	\$2, 44 0,420	φ2 ,440,4 20